1530 (E3KzR/Direct drive)
1530BFT (Bz@hFE/Automatic)

= m{E iR B &= o S E
Manual book & parts book




01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

AR

EAh RS

01

e THL AR

f&H . RIZENLKY

03

05

07

e LN R TIN)

Ei=PRRY; NN VA2 e A

H 2By L

LB

BEAIL

L AERA

09

11

13

15

17

19




01 ARHLH

137

117-2




HE

ia=2 K = " =5 % W P2 S 1530 1530BFT
B0101 |Z5-7J38 950800412 Toi 2 1 1
105 75-01-008 2212NS13001 T EA kg SM11/64”-40X 7 3x 3x
108 75-01-010 930800003 T (BiE) 1x 1x
109 75-01-011 221213001 —HRZRZ) Ix 1x
110 75-01-012 221211001 ME (FoBLRED 1x Ix
131 75-01-034-00 22121300700 JRE LA 1x 1x
133 75-03-019 2212NS10010 [ Sk i 22 SM3/16”-28% 10 3x 3x
134 75-08-038-00 22123100100 —HEA G T LA AT 1x 1x
137 75-08-042 221222020 F 1x 1x
B0102 |25-2J37 950800411 A JE B RS 1 1
132 75-07-015 221212021 BE L BHER 1x 1x
1324 [z5-07-016 221223004 PREF SR B 1x 1x
132B  |GB/T67 504275 TR SR ET M2. 5% 4 1x 1x
101 75-01-001-00 930800002 Fei A 1 1
102 75-01-004 221222001 W Rz 2E D=11 5 5
103 75-01-005 930800005 R (855D 1 1
104 75-01-006 221213008 VXA 1 1
106 75-01-036 2212NS13002 T EA kg SM11/64”-40X 10 13 13
106B  [25-01-036B 2212NS10036 TR Sk R 2 SM11/64”-40X 12 8 8
107 75-01-009 2212NS11001 W7 A BB IR 22 SM11/64”-40X 6 2 3
112 75-01-014 930800004 JaaEtR (BE) 1 1
113 75-01-035 930800006 M2 EEAR () 1 1
114 75-01-015 221222004 S i A 1 1
115 75-01-007 221222002 1R e 2 D=15.5 6 4
116 75-01-017 2212NS17001 TR Sk iR 22 SM11/64”-40X 9 8 6
117 75-01-018-00 22121500300 HEMR 20 44 1 1
117-1  |Z5-01-018-01 221215001 HEMR 1x 1x
117-2  |25-01-018-02 221227001 A 1x 1x
117-3  |75-01-018-03 2212NS11007 HEDR EEARET 2x 2x
118 75-01-019 221215002 EFHR 1 1
119 75-01-020 2212NS11002 [l Sk i 22 SM9/64”-40X 6 2 2
121 75-01-023-00 22121300200 PRk 1 1
123 75-01-025 221213003 A2 1 1
124 75-01-026 930800009 PRAATBI B (R 5D 1 1
125 75-01-027-00 22121300400 Ao RS 1 1
126 75-01-028 221202001 AR AT 3 3
127 75-01-029 221222006 MRz 2E D=20 1 1
128 75-01-030 221222007 T 7 i 28 1 1
129 75-01-031 221222008 W Rz 2E D=7 4 4
130 75-01-032 221222009 1R e 2 D=19 1 1
135 75-08-041 22123001000 LT R 2R 2R A 0 1
136 75-08-035-01 22123002100 R 4ETF B () 1 1
137 75-08-030-] 221212027 BYLR A I e AR (BLIRD 1 0




02 &, FEHEshvLIK

2222
212 & 037 80205 ] (2x)

| O—255-1(3%)

O //I
A7
-
234-3(2x) @ e |
R 204 '
-\ J
2! -
o L
220
216
224 209(2x)
227—1—[]
L 203 00— | @20t
2
007 (2211
-y
28 209(2x)




HE

= =} = =3
=2 B 5 # 5 % W Hirg 85 1530 1530BFT

207 75-02-017 221204002 BT Hh 4w 1x 1x
208 75-02-018 2212NS10005 W24z SM9/32”-28 X 10 1x 1x
209 75-02-025 2212NS10007 WS e R e2 SM1/4-40" X 6 3x 3x
212 75-02-022 221202006 4 1x 1x
B0203 [75-7J04 950800378 SRLR AR KA R4 1 1
235 75-08-037 221235002 LLIR B IR K 1x 1x
236 GB/T80 S10081 P 7S A T o 5 M5 X 8 2x 2x
B0204 |75-7J05 950800379 DO R A 1 1
216 GB/T894. 1 H03069 b FH 58 4 20 1x 1x
217 75-02-028-00 22121000200 E A m O Fe LA 1x 1x
217-1 |725-02-028-01 221209002 Xk 1x 1x
217-2  |725-02-028-02 221210001 AT R FE 1x 1x
217-3  |75-01-024 2212NS10001 WS B IR 22 SM15/64”-28 X 6 2x 2x
230 75-02-042 221205004 T AT 1x 1x
B0205 |75-7J20 950800394 FRERS 1 1
221 75-02-032 930800007 F (B5) 1x 1x
222 GB/T80 S10086 PR 7S AR 1 i K MR AT M6 X 8 2x 2x
B0206 |75-02-007 22123800300 PRZAT R YL 1 1
201 75-02-001-00 22120200200 BT S A4 1x 1x
201-1 [25-02-001-01 221202003 Ak 1x 1x
201-2  [725-02-001-02 221202004 B AT H L5 b 1x 1x
201-3  |75-02-001-03 221228001 oy 1x 1x
201-4 |75-02-001-04 2212NS10002 AT SR I8 AT SM11/64”-40X 3.5 1x 1x
202 75-01-009 2212NS11001 WS EIR 2 SM11/64”-40X 6 1x 1x
202 75-01-009 2212NS11001 WS EIR 2 SM11/64”-40X 6 1x 1x
203 75-02-007-00 22123800200 PR AT LA 1x 1x
204 75-02-015 2212NS10004 WS A B e IR SM15/64”-28 X 10 4 4
205 75-02-016 221209001 TS S AL 1x 1x
206 75-02-002 2212NS10003 [ A Sk 0 22 SM11/64”-40X 6 2 2
210 75-02-019 221203001 A EE 1 1
213 75-02-023 221225001 BEHESIG (1D 1 1
214 75-02-024 2212NS10006 WS B e R eL SM11/64”-40X 4 2 2
215 75-02-026 221225002 ik 1 1
220 75-02-031 221203003 i EE 1 1
224 75-02-035 221225003 R Ui 1 1
225 75-02-037 221203004 R B 1 1
226 75-02-038 221202007 il 1 1
227 75-02-039 221203005 R TEE 1 1
227-1 |75-02-039-01 221223005 £ 2 2
228 75-02-040 221225004 T Ui 1 1
229 75-02-041 221225005 A Ui 1 1
231 75-08-001 221233001 HLHL 1 1
232 GB/T70. 1 S05954 7S A A SL AT M5 X 16 4 4
033 75-08-002 221230002 B 1% 0 1

75-08-002-] 22123001300 JER 1 0
233-1 [GB/T70.1 S05109 7S A A SL AT M5%35 3 3
233-2  [GB/T70.1 505955 7S A A SL AT M5%20 1 1
234 75-08-036B 22121202400 FEATLIDE it 25 2H A 1 1
234-1 [725-08-036B-01 221212024 AL LG AR 44 1x 1x
234-2  |75-08-036B-02 221222022 HVLECR S i 1x 1x
234-3  [9910-094 1550NS14001 7S B IR AT M6 X 0. 75-6 2x 2x
237 591-857 155211010 4L 1 1
238 75-02-016-01 221228014 kS YA 2 2
239 75-02-021-1 221209018 RN 1x 1x
240 1552NS 10060 B EIBAT M6 0. 75X 8 2x 2x
105 75-01-008 2212NS13001 TRk IR SM11/64”-40X 7 1 1




03 #EEH. M. HRAHLY

520

) : 1

| O
s 325 @ 0e
® ‘£
NG

B0302——

b
——307
308

b

éo—mo

509

302 BO301
ﬁ—m
\‘g‘\\
313
30? 305
312-1 —B031 1

305

330 BO|304

—B0305

N7t

357 358




HE

]

] =R % % W WS —T 1530577
312 75-03-0124A 22121001000 A X s ULt 1 1
312-1 75-03-012 221205005 HBEEE) X 1x 1x
312-2 75-03-024 221210005 AL S (0 dE 1x 1x
313 75-03-013 2212NS16001 12K} SM9/32”-28 X 4 1x 1x
314 75-03-014 221202010 AL g — OB P 1x 1x
B0302 75-2J10 950800384 AR 1 1
307 75-03-007 221202009 A 1x 1x
308 75-03-008 221213005 R R 1x 1x
310 75-03-010 2212NS10009 Sk g 4 SM1/8” 44X 4 1x 1x
B0303 75-7J12 950800386 FRE A 1 1
303 75-01-009 2212NS11001 HNF B E IR SM11/64”-40X 6 1 1
304 75-03-004 221234001 e 1 1
B0304 75-7J13 950800387 AR 1 1
331 75-03-027 2212NS16002 2B} SM11/64”-40 X3 2 2
332 75-03-028 221222010 S 1 1
333 75-03-029 221237001 FRIER R 1 1
334 75-03-030 2212NS10012 RACIR L, SM11/64”-40 2 2
B0305 75-7J14 950800388 TR TR A 1 1
318 75-03-018 221217001 HRIETRE 1x 1x
319 75-03-009 221210004 IR T 1x 1x
320 75-01-024 2212NS10001 S F B E IR SM15/64”-28 X 6 2x 2x
336 75-01-017 2212NS17001 JERE YT IR o2 SM11/64”-40X9 1x 1x
320 75-01-024 2212NS10001 M F B IR SM15/64”-28 X 6 2x 2x
B0307 75-7J16 950800390 FRET AL S P H L 1
323 75-03-021 221208001 FREHE Bl B 1x 1x
324 75-02-024 2212NS10006 PN fi e g e SM11/64”-40 X 4 2x 2x
B0308 25-7]26 950800400 % 2 2
350 75-03-044 221208003 2x 2x
350-1 75-01-024 2212NS10001 SM15/64”-28 X 6 4x 4x
B0309 75-7J21 950800401 BRI 1 1
351 75-08-024C 221210009 BULR AR 1x 1x
352 9910-094 1550NS 14001 P A I3 5 AT M6 X 0. 75X 6 3x 3x
B0310 75-7J31 950800405 Al e M Al e 1 1
337 75-01-020 2212NS11002 SR 2 SM9/64” 40 X 6 1x 1x
338 GB/T294 B01066 4 BRA K 619/6 1x 1x
339 75-03-034 221202012 W 1x 1x
340 75-03-033 221208002 A4 1x 1x
341 75-02-024 2212NS10006 N F BB Y SM11/64”-40X 4 2x 2x
342 75-02-007-03 221224001 RELHIK DX D12X8 1x 1x
343 75-03-035 221209005 A8 1x 1x
BO311 75-7J18 950800392 B 1 1
315A 75-03-015-00 22120901500 AE3) — O HIRGREI 1x 1x
315 75-03-015 221209003 Az — R 1x 1x
316 75-03-016 221209004 AE3) — U 1x 1x
316-1 75-03-031 221222021 07! ] $8Xx1.8 1x 1x
301 75-03-001 221203006 e R e 1 1
302 75-03-002 221202008 AR 1 1
303 75-01-009 2212NS11001 N F B IR SM11/64”-40X 6 4 4
305 75-03-005 221228002 O 1 1
306 75-03-006 221226001 TRET A E Y 2 2
309 155217001 XN TNC/DP#5%16# 1 1
311 75-03-011 221210003 Ji Lo 1 1
317 75-03-017 221203007 RS 1 1
320 75-01-024 2212NS10001 N F B IR SM15/64”-28 X 6 5 5
321 75-03-019 2212NS10010 Sk g 4 SM3/16”-28 X 10 1 1
322 75-03-020 221227002 EEE) N 1 1
325 75-03-022 221203008 BEE e 2 2
326 75-03-023 221225006 BEESN ST 1 1
328 75-03-025 221202011 FRE S 1 1
329 75-03-026 2212NS10011 i [ e R T SM15/64”-28 1 1
330 75-02-015 2212NS10004 M F B IR SM15/64”-28 X 10 1 1
335 75-01-036 2212NS13002 1 FR kiR SM11/64”-40 X 10 5 5
337 75-01-020 2212NS11002 S 4R 2 SM9/64” 40 X 6 2 2
344 75-03-036 2212NS13003 M AT 2 2
345 75-03-038 221228003 Y 1 1
345-1 9910-256 155128001 PR (0. 1nm) 1 1
346 75-03-040 221225007 Rt i 1 1
347 75-02-025 2212NS10007 N F B IR SM1/4”-40 X 6 2 2
348 75-02-037 221203004 W FEE 1 1
348-1 75-02-039-01 221223005 EE 1 1
349 75-03-042 221202013 i 1 1
353 75-03-045 221203009 THAE 1 1
354 75-03-046 221221001 TG EmE 1 1
355 75-03-047 221209006 1 1
356 75-03-048 221227003 1 1
357 75-03-049 221212003 1 1
358 75-03-050 2212NS10014 SM15/64”-28 X 8 1 1
359 75-03-051 221234002 NEREfr ) 1 1
360-1 75-03-053B-01 221218005 5T 1x 1x
360-2 75-03-053-02 22121800200 JERR 1x 1x
361 75-03-054 221231015 it 1 1
362 75-03-056 221225008 [t is 1 1
363 75-03-057 221211002 Jureliiian 1 1
364 75-03-058 221212036 TR 1 1
365 9922BFT-F003A-3 15528511004 LRI IR 2 2
366 S05992 PSS A ST M4*6 2 2




04 2&H . B2ENLH

406

B0401

407

10—

BO?OB




HE

e B 5 % 5 % W RS 1530 1530BFT
408 75-04-007 2212NS10015 B PR i 22 Ix 1x
409 75-04-010 221222011 0% PE| $9.5%2. 5 1x 1x
410-2  |A4-0562 13811009 bRz 1x 1x
410-3  [25-04-011-03 221227014 E7EIB=RIVA Y Ix 1x
410-4 [25-04-011-04 221212022 RO Ix 1x
410-5 |A4-0614 1381100700 P et 41 1x 1x
410-6  |GB/T896 H05915 VARREE]:] 3.5 1x 1x
410A  |75-04-013 2212NS10016 [ S 8 22 SM3/16”-28% 15 1x 1x
B0403 |Z5-7ZJ19 950800393 EFER AT PRI 1 1
402 75-04-002 221202015 B PR T Al 1x 1x
403 75-04-003 221205006 BT PR 1x 1x
404 75-01-024 2212NS10001 7S BB IR 22 SM15/64”-28 X 6 3x 3x
405 75-04-004 221205007 EFPE TR AT 1x 1x
B0405 |75-7J21 950800395 (B VRS 1 1
411 75-04-014 930800008 FISEIDFT (BEF) 1x 1x
412 75-04-014-01 221226011 18] 4530 T4 1x 1x
416 75-04-018 221202017 15| S SR AT Hl 1x 1x
417 75-04-019 221212016 [EESITERIT 1x 1x
417-1 |75-03-019 2212NS10010 Tl 5 e Sk MR AT SM3/16”-28 X 10 Ix 1x
418 75-04-021 221222018 0% 1E| ®6.3X1.8 1x 1x
401 75-04-001 221202014 T SRk il 1 1
404 75-01-024 2212NS10001 7SR B IR 22 SM15/64"-28 X 6 1 1
406 75-04-005 221203010 EFPE TR AT E 1 1
406-1 |GB/T 80 S10075 I 7S AR 1o R R AT M4 X5 (K E) 1 1
407 75-04-006 221202016 BT PR T R T 4l 1 1
410 75-04-011-00 £t I e A 1 1
410-1 [75-04-011-01 221222012 li] 52 R B 1 1
410B  |75-01-036 2212NS13002 T+ F R KR 22 SM11/64”-40X 10 2 2
413 75-04-015-00 22120400300 [EEST VTR 1 1
413-1 |75-04-015-01 221204012 {3 2 R\ i A7 1x 1x
413-2  |75-04-015-02 221226007 151 4% A A 1x 1x
413-3  [25-04-015-03 221209014 151 4% AW T B 1x 1x
414 75-04-016 2212NS10017 Pyt ¥4 SM15/64”-28 X 10 1 1
415 75-04-017 221227005 PRAEFT i 1 1
419 75-04-022 221212020 15 4% 47 B 1] 72 AR 1 1
420 75-02-002 2212NS10003 [ Sk 22, SM11/64”-40X 6 2 2
421 75-04-023 221227013 (BB TS RIETES 1 1
422 75-04-024 221226010 o 2 [i] 2 1 1
423 75-06-017 221226003 T A 1 1
423-1 |75-06-017-01 221221008 BIRE 1 1
424 75-08-025-00 22123000500 15 4% Fo R 2R K AELAF 0 !
424-1 |75-08-025-01 22123000100 131 4% LRI ER AL A 0 1x
424-2  |75-08-025-02 221209012 13 4% R RIGER 4 e B 0 1x
424-3  |75-08-025-03 221226005 15 4% FoL B R TR 0 1x
424-4  |GB/T896 H03057 FF L4418 2.5 0 1x
425 75-01-036 2212NS13002 T+ F R KR 22 SM11/64”-40X 10 0 4
426 75-08-029-00 22120401100 1 2 (3] 5% th AR 4L A 0 1
426-1 |75-08-029-01 221204013 H 5 3142 it iR 0 1x
426-2  |75-08-029-02 221226008 H 318 4% M4 0 1x
426-3  [25-08-029-03 2212NS10023 iR ET SM3/16”-32X 14 0 1x




TR R

05 IEAT

B0505—

B0507




HE

s B 5 5 % W b5 - 2idacs 1530 1530BFT
223 75-02-034 221205003 EAAEBN T X Ix 1x
511 75-05-013 221202019 ATl A B S 1x 1x
512 75-05-007 221204005 B (5D 1x Ix
513 75-05-008 2212NS11003 (5 4 Sk iR 22 SM11/64”-40X 12 2x 2x
514 75-01-009 2212NS11001 BPaY:iE-yrel ¥4 SM11/64”-40 X6 1x Ix
B0502 |75-7]24 950800398 TEAT Bl PE R A 2 2
509 75-05-012 221208004 AT S 2x 2x
510 75-02-025 2212NS10007 EVAVEE Y 322 SM1/4-40" X 6 4x 4x
B0503 |Z5-7J25 950800399 1D e R IR 1 1
504 75-05-006 221202018 AT 1x 1x
505 GB/T894. 1 H03067 il FH S 4 ] 15 1x 1x
B0504 [Z5-7]28 950800402 0 WAw R % 1 1
519 75-05-023 221204008 L st 1x 1x
520 75-05-024 2212NS11005 WRET SM3/16”-28X 15 2x 2x
B0505 |Z5-2J29 950800403 6Tl R FR R e 1 1
505 GB/T894. 1 103067 Sl Y e 424 ) 15 Ix Ix
517 75-05-021 221202021 i  h 1 1
B0506  [Z5-7J32 950800406 T B8 Bk AN I 4 1 1
501 75-05-003-00 22120700100 T A 1x 1x
501-1 |Z5-05-003-01 221210006 F i O Ix Ix
501-2 |Z5-05-003-02 221204004 Yk X X
501-3 |Z5-05-003-03 221206001 T 1x 1x
501-4 |Z5-02-024 2212NS10006 BPAY:iE-yrel i SM11/64”-40 X 4 1x Ix
502 75-05-004 2212NS10018 BRI BET SM1/8”-44 X 6 2x 2x
503 75-05-005 221214001 %A F 1x 1x
513 75-05-008 2212NS11003 [k Sk i o2 SM11/64”-40 X 12 1x Ix
B0507 |Z5-7J33 950800407 6 2 b A it AR e 1 1
513 75-05-008 2212NS11003 [ 4 S R 22 SM11/64”-40X 12 Ix 1x
516 75-05-015-00 22120400600 6 2 b A AR 2H Ix Ix
516-1 |Z5-05-015-01 221202020 68 X Y Ix Ix
516-2 |25-05-015-02 221209007 BT g Ix 1x
516-3 |Z5-05-015-03 221228005 B 1x 1x
516-4 |Z5-05-015-04 221204007 SR 1x 1x
506 75-05-010 221228004 E7:953 2 2
507 75-05-020 221203012 EEM R iAES 2 2
508 75-01-024 2212NS10001 EVAVEEy L322 SM15/64”-28 X 6 2 2
515 75-05-014 221203011 KA A B 2 2
518 75-05-022 221202022 6 7 o A B 1 1




06 FRIEH. A2

603

()

\

(0

CEUOOUOUOuORLOu0

@®—627(2x)

610—
BOg02 BOGOA
607 '

® 30303 604
\ 609
| @ 3
605
606 n
6|
612—1
L 612
512-0—f
610—4 65—
6123

=X Q )

612

@ SS)
622? N4 gy
623 _623A \,




HE

=) B = " 5 % W MRS 1530 1530BFT
614 75-06-010 2212NS20001 LAty SM3/16”-28X 3.5 1x 1x
615 75-06-011 2212NS11004 B4 Sk i o2 SM11/64”-40X6. 5 1x 1x
616 75-06-012 221205009 6 R AT 1x 1x
619 75-06-018 221212005 JRESEFHALAT (o) 1x 1x
620 75-06-019 221212006 FAZRAR 1x 1x
B0602 |Z5-7J07 950800381 WA RF 1 1
606 75-06-005 221204010 AR F 1x 1x
607 75-01-009 2212NS11001 7S B e B 22 SM11/64”-40X 6 1x 1x
B0603 |Z5-7J08 950800382 JE G Lo e 35 1 1
608 75-06-006 221210007 JE GO FE 1x 1x
609 75-06-024 221222013 0% [E] 4.5X1.8 1x 1x
B0604 |Z5-7J09 950800383 JE -5 B 2 1 1
604 75-06-004 221209008 JEAT AR 1x 1x
605 75-01-024 2212NS10001 7N R e IR 22 SM15/64”-28 X 6 1x 1x
B0605 |Z5-7J34 950800408 6 D il e PR 1 1
638 9910-2506 155008007 EI 1x 1x
639 9910-094 1550NS14001 PN 7S A 1o X MR T M6 X 0. 75X 6 2x 2x
601 75-06-001 2212NS16003 TEEE 1x 1x
602 75-06-002 2212NS16004 RIS R} 1x 1x
603 75-06-003 221227006 JE AT 3 3 1 1
610 75-06-007 221202023 R 1 1
611 75-06-008 221203013 EFTFFE 1 1
612 75-06-009-00 22121600100 JE A 1 1
612-1 |75-06-009-01 221216002 5 B A 1x 1x
612-2 |75-06-009-02 221227011 TS 5% 1x 1x
612-3 |75-06-009-03 221216003 JE AR 1x 1x
612-4 |75-06-009-04 221226009 R4 1x 1x
613 75-06-025 2212NS10019 R g SM9/64”-40X 9 1 1
614 75-06-010 2212NS20001 Liaa) SM3/16”-28X 3.5 1 1
617 75-06-016 221227007 52 1 1
618 75-06-017 221226003 U8 ik 1 1
621 75-06-021 2212NS10020 B ER IR ET SM15/64”-28 X 11 1 1
6234  [75-06-023-00 22121300900 SRR S MBI A 1 1
622 75-06-022 2212NS16005 BB SM9/64”-40X 3 1x 1x
623 75-06-023 221213006 i g NEL ) 1x 1x
624 75-08-031 221226006 A 1 1
625 75-08-032 221202028 FAZR THAT 1 1
626 75-08-033-00 22123000600 WAL FRL Rk 2H A 0 1
627 75-01-036 2212NS13002 R LR 22 SM11/64”-40% 10 0 2
628 75-08-004-00 22123000300 6 0 R ek 2EA 0 1
628-1 |75-08-004-01 6 e 0 R Bk 0 1x
632 75-08-007 221212009 5% HL Ak I e AR 1 0 1x
633 75-08-008 221212010 6 LRI e AR 2 0 1x
634 GB/T70. 2 S17908 S A TR SR IB AT M5X 10 0 4x
629 75-08-005 221209009 5 S R Sk 0 1
630 75-08-006 221226004 6 R R B A 0 1
631 GB/T896 H05915 vARRESLiE] 3.5 0 2
634 GB/T70. 2 S17908 S A TR SRR ET M5X 10 0 4
634-1 [GB/T93 W02001 FREE T 5 0 2x
634-2 [GB/T95 W01146 S 5 0 2x
635 75-08-009 221212011 16 KSR 1 1
636 75-08-010 221202024 A 15 1 1
637 75-08-011 221212012 0 EITRAT 1 1
640 75-07-012 221222019 HLZEFL2E 1 1




07 HahBILHLM

S
E@A el P
&% 10313
L0 103-2(3x
103

7137

13-11-5

703-2(2)
710

— 712




HE

s B 5 i % W b - 2ithes 1530 15308FT
701 75-08-012-00 22122501000 H Bl B 2 e v S LA 0 1
701-1 |Z5-08-012-01 221209010 H B B £ 1] 5 i 0 1x
701-2  |25-08-012-02 221209011 I BB 2 il i 0 1x
701-3  |Z5-08-012-03 221202025 BYZAL Bl 0 1x
701-4 |Z5-08-012-04 221225009 A 72X 1 0 1x
701-5 |Z5-08-012-05 221202027 SENLLEFrst i 0 1x
701-6  |GB/T70. 1 S05953 WS A B SR8 ET M5 X 14 0 2x
701-7 |GB/T848 W01146 P M5 0 2x
701-8 [GB/T93 W02001 HER M5 0 2x
701-9 |GB/T80 $10080 PR 7S A T3 5 MR T M5 X 6 0 2x
702 75-08-034B 221202033 Bl IR 5 A 0 1
705 75-08-0166 221202035 SRR I E D) 0 1
7054 |25-08-016C 221202034 H BN SR Fe i (D 0 1
706A  |GB/T 95 W01144 M3 0 1
706 GB/T 70.2 S010003 M3x6 7S M F 3 3k (R F) 0 1
707 75-08-039 221224002 AR & 11 0 1
708 GB/T6172. 2 N080001 A< R A 7S A B R R M5 0 3
709 GB/T93 W02001 W M5 0 3
710 GB/T70. 1 S05951 WS A B SR8 ET M5X 10 0 4
711 T4-120 155511005 R 2 d15 0 1
703 GB/170. 1 S05953 WS A B SRR ET M5 X 14 0 3
703-1 |GB/T93 W02001 W 5 0 3
703-2 |GB/T95 W01146 P 5 0 5
712 75-08-023B-00 22123001200 H 3l 8 2 LGk LA 0 1
712-1 |Z5-08-023B-01 221230012 H 3 8 2 LRk 0 1x
712-2  |Z5-08-023B-02 221212025 B 24 v B 1] S AR A 0 1x
712-3  |Z5-08-023B-03 221212026 B2 v B 1] 5 B 0 1x
712-4 |GB/T70.3 S05992 WS A B SR ET M4x6 0 4x
713 75-08-030-00 22121900100 HzhBI 4 T4 0 1
713-1 |Z5-08-030-01 221212013 B T4 [ 5 B 0 1x
713-2  |Z5-08-030-02B 221219004 E ) 0 1x
713-3  |25-08-030-03B 221219005 #7J 0 1x
713-4 |25-08-030-04 221209013 TIFIR 0 1x
713-5 [Z5-08-030-05 2212NS10025 JE T SRR ET M2.5X2.5 0 1x
713-6  [Z5-08-030-06 2212NS10024 TE T 7R RET M2. 5% 2 0 1x
713-7 |GB/T65 S01089 TERE R LR ET M4 X 6 0 4x
713-8 [Z5-08-030-08 221223003 THE B 0 Ix
713-9 [25-08-030-09 221228010 R 0 1x
713-10 |GB/T 97.1 W01002 P o3 0 2x
713-11 [GB/T 65 S01601 TERE R SL R ET M3X 4 0 2x
714 75-01-017 2212NS17001 THRE Tk IR 22 SM11/64”-40X%9 0 2
715 75-08-040B 221227017 Hh BT Zhr 0 1
716 75-08-043B 221201010 FRA B 0 1




08 HLHL

ﬁ %—813(%)

806

812
812




HE

s B 5 5 % W b5 - 2idacs 1530 1530BFT
807 75-07-007A 221221007 W (KD 800mm 1x 1x
808 75-07-008 221223001 I K=iS R o Ix 1x
B0802 |Z5-7J36 950800410 Bt b LA 1 1
806 75-07-007 221221004 Hik=ACED) 300mm 1x 1x
810 75-07-010-00 22121201700 BEmiR A (L) 1x 1x
811 75-07-011 221212018 2R 3 1) A 22 Ix 1x
812 75-07-013 221223002 HHESS Ix 1x
801 75-07-001-00 22122000100 A 1 1
802 75-05-008 2212NS11003 [ A S R 22 SM11/64”-40 X 12 3 3
803 75-07-004 221212007 hE R 1 1
804 S05609 7S S BT Sk i 22 M5 X8 1 1
805 75-07-003-00 22122100500 i LA 1 1
805-1 |Z5-07-003-01 221221003 i Ix 1x
805-2 |75-07-003-02 221221002 Mk SM1/2”-28 G-53 Ix Ix
809 75-07-009 221227008 A 1 1
813 75-07-014 2212NS10022 [ 4 SR AT SM9/64”-40X 11 2 2




09 FHEALEN 1T

902-2

902—1(3x)

SSS

RN
Rl

Sl

90|2—4

902-3(4)

902-6  902-7

[TT

z

—902-16
902-15

@% B

B &

906-1 —— | 906-3
906-6 9062 ‘T
% U 006-5
906—4
[
906

905-2

905—1

9<|)9
S——909-10
909-2 — am  ©—909-9
909-1
>
ES©—09-8
9094 9093

2 |@-903-50(3)
8 LE-o05-s02x)

903-5B

909-6
——909-5

909-7—

@—903—75

ﬁ 9037
ﬁa 90370




&

= =} =} =3
=2 B 5 # 5 % W Hirg 85 1530 1530BFT
901 JK-1530-7X 155831009 15304548 1x 1x
901 75-09-0217 221231028 4UE (P 1)
901-01 |75-09-033 22123101400 1530BF TR 4144 1x 1x
901-02 |A5-1311 115031022 MLk EH 1x 1x
901-02 [25-09-0267 221231027 ML 2 ()
902 155231037 THA (HAIHSEH5 1x 1x
902-01 |75-03-054 221231015 it 3x 3x
902-02 |YB/T5002 155226001 5 R ET 84y 10x 10x
902-03 |GB/T845 S16017 R VCELARIRAT 5%25 4x 4x
155231090 WA IRTF 1.27 1x 1x
902-04 155031002 WS AT 2.5 1x 1x
155031003 WS AT 3 1x 1x
902-05 155217001 2kt TNC/DP*5%16# 3x 3x
902-06 |75-09-004 221211003 PRI ST TOUAT 1x 1x
902-07 |75-09-005 221211004 WSk oA 1x 1x
902-08 114712003 JF O3 F 14-10 1x 1x
902-09 155031006 ASDOOSIZZZ AR T (UN) 1x 1x
902-10 155031007 ASDOO2IZ 2242 T (1) 1x 1x
902-11 |25-09-009 221222016 MLELBEE (B 2x 2x
902-12 |75-09-008 221212015 Bk sE (B e HD 2x 2x
902-13 [75-09-011 221222017 WL BT B () 2x 2x
902-14 |75-09-010 221231008 LB R (K 1 1x 1x
902-15 |75-09-022 221231009 BLELBT IR (KD 2 1x 1x
902-16 155231037 H 34854 1x 1x
903 9608-F002 155231039 R JE 5x 5x
904 75-09-023-00 22123100300 i A7 A 1x 1x
905 75-09-024 221211007 NS I A 1x 1x
906 75-09-002-00 22121200800 S 1x 1x
907 75-08-003]-00 22123001800 L% P A (B 1x 0
907 75-08-003-00 22123001100 AR (ZE 3 0 1x
908 MLK-H3030-01-011 |22081233000 LRI 1x 1x
909 AL A4 1 1
909-1 [75-09-003 221222014 WAL (X145 1x 1x
909-2 |75-09-006 221228009 bl 1x 1x
909-3 [75-09-014 221202030 JER 45 B 1x 1x
909-4 [GB/T896 H05010 pARNEEli] 29 1x 1x
909-5 [75-09-017-00 22120901600 Ji 42 R Ao B 2H A 1x 1x
909-6 [75-09-015 221227015 R E AL 1x 1x
909-7 |75-09-013-00 22121600400 5 R RS A A 1x 1x
909-8 [75-09-007 221247001 IHERRIZREN 1x 1x
909-9  |75-04-010 221222011 0%4[E] 1x 1x
909-10 [75-09-020 2212NS10026 HEHFLIRET 1x 1x
909-11 |Z5-09-030 221220002 B 1x 1x
909-12 [GB/T70. 1 S05952 7S S IR A SR AT 2x 2x
909-13 |GB/T6170. 2 N06017 N AR R M5 2x 2x
910 220131006 TLZ AR 700x150 1 1
911 221231010 PE4Y 1 1
912 JK-6691-F036 155231020 A HEAIE 1 1
155231041 AR (AR 1 1
JK-08-002-01 221237002 T YERD AR AR 1 1




N

¢

Ao
i

i

10 Hf

sl
(A =7

ﬁ.‘.ll,.aﬁ\vi






